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[ 6220004 FUMIGACIONES ANTIPLAGAS/PLAGUE FUMIGATION )
01/01/2017 2 000009 CONTROL PLAGAS ENERO 68,97 68,97
27/01/2017 24 000042 PROV.FONDOS CONTROL PLAGAS 2017 206,91 275,88
22/02/2017 40 000068 CONTROL PLAGAS FEBRERO 68,97 344,85
03/04/2017 80 000137 CONTROL PLAGAS MARZO 68,97 413,82
03/04/2017 81 000138 CONTROL PLAGAS ABRIL 68,97 482,79
02/05/2017 95 000179 CONTROL PLAGAS MAYO 68,97 551,76
01/06/2017 131 000236 CONTROL PLAGAS JUNIO 68,97 620,73
01/07/2017 147 0002381 CONTROL PLAGAS JULIO 68,97 689,70
01/08/2017 177 000324 CONTROL PLAGAS AGOSTO 68,97 758,67
01/09/2017 190 000383 CONTROL PLAGAS SEPTIEMBRE** compensada con pago 68,97 827,64
05/10/2017 219 000454 CONTROL PLAGAS OCTUBRE 68,97 896,61
02/11/2017 234 000486 CONTROL PLAGAS NOVIEMBRE 68,97 965,58
01/12/2017 252 000531 CONTROL PLAGAS DICIEMBRE 68,97 1.034,55
Sumatotal ...... 1.034,55 1.034,55

[ 6220006 LUZ FAROLAS /STREET-LIGHTS ELECTRICITY j
10/01/2017 10 9647 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 2.124,88 2.124,88
10/01/2017 11 9024 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.218,72 3.343,60
10/01/2017 12 9648 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 2.149,93 5.493,53
10/01/2017 13 9649 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.476,49 6.970,02
10/01/2017 14 9650 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.452,80 8.422,82
10/01/2017 15 8797 ELECT.VIDEO-VIG. 2071 804,14 9.226,96
27/01/2017 25 0509 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2101 585,46 9.812,42
27/01/2017 26 0510 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2253 365,15 10.177,57
24/02/2017 41 1783 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2101 643,07 10.820,64
24/02/2017 42 1785 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2253 436,46 11.257,10
08/03/2017 54 2418 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 875,98 12.133,08
08/03/2017 55 2848 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.605,31 13.738,39
08/03/2017 56 2850 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.326,57 15.064,96
08/03/2017 57 2851 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.357,37 16.422,33
08/03/2017 58 2849 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.642,36 18.064,69
08/03/2017 59 7282 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2071 667,01 18.731,70
27/03/2017 68 2436 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2253 425,97 19.157,67
27/03/2017 69 2435 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2101 628,16 19.785,83
28/04/2017 87 3296 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2253 441,77 20.227,60
28/04/2017 88 3295 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 2101 640,37 20.867,97
04/05/2017 98 7857 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.190,11 22.058,08
04/05/2017 99 7858 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.325,23 23.383,31
04/05/2017 100 3577 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 595,17 23.978,48
08/05/2017 101 2688 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.845,10 25.823,58
08/05/2017 102 2687 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.799,33 27.622,91
08/05/2017 103 4869 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 965,89 28.588,80
29/05/2017 121 8906 VIDEO-VIG. 2253 338,97 28.927,77
29/05/2017 123 8905 VIDEO-VIG. 2101 464,69 29.392,46
28/06/2017 138 3937 VIDEO-VIG. 2253 376,31 29.768,77
28/06/2017 140 3936 VIDEO-VIG. 2101 511,45 30.280,22
03/07/2017 149 6598 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 976,99 31.257,21
03/07/2017 150 6596 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 967,83 32.225,04
03/07/2017 151 9241 VIDEO-VIG. 2071 507,32 32.732,36
04/07/2017 152 1808 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.402,56 34.134,92
04/07/2017 153 1317 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 698,98 34.833,90
04/07/2017 154 1809 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.437,84 36.271,74
26/07/2017 168 7816 VIDEO-VIG. 2253 307,19 36.578,93
26/07/2017 170 7815 VIDEO-VIG. 2101 411,65 36.990,58
28/08/2017 181 9665 VIDEO-VIG. 2101 426,82 37.417,40
29/08/2017 183 7526 VIDEO-VIG. 2253 316,21 37.733,61
05/09/2017 194 3527 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.334,64 39.068,25

(*) Los importes del presente informe estan expresados en Euros
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05/09/2017 195 4687 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.561,65 40.629,90
05/09/2017 196 4686 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.536,91 42.166,81
06/09/2017 197 3902 VIDEO-VIG. 2071 610,84 42.777,65
11/09/2017 198 9096 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 146,18 42.923,83
20/09/2017 204 9763 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.320,65 44.244,48
20/09/2017 205 9761 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.431,96 45.676,44
10/10/2017 261 5313 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 772,46 46.448,90
11/10/2017 263 3886 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 553,83 47.002,73
20/10/2017 265 8462 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 1.660,71 48.663,44
23/10/2017 267 5220 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 708,08 49.371,52
07/11/2017 255 4350 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 525,84 49.897,36
07/11/2017 257 4351 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 358,96 50.256,32
22/11/2017 259 5560 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 680,73 50.937,05
01/12/2017 269 3321 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 788,70 51.725,75
01/12/2017 271 3818 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 858,59 52.584,34
07/12/2017 273 4624 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 396,18 52.980,52
07/12/2017 275 4623 ELECT. VIDEO-VIG. 595,94 53.576,46
26/12/2017 277 6119 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 657,02 54.233,48
26/12/2017 278 6644 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 790,12 55.023,60
26/12/2017 279 6646 ELECT.FAROLAS / STREET LIGHTS 852,12 55.875,72

Sumatotal . .. ... 55.875,72 55.875,72
[ 6220007 BASURAS, LIMPIEZA VIAS Y ALCANTARILLAS/GARBAGE, j
19/01/2017 22 17/0012 LIMPIEZA VIARIA EXTRA, INUNDACIONES DIC/16 5.395,50 5.395,50
30/01/2017 28 17/0083 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA, ENERO 18.682,63 24.078,13
30/01/2017 29 17/0083. CANON RSU ENERO 627,00 24.705,13
28/02/2017 43 17/0173 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA, FEBRERO 18.682,63 43.387,76
28/02/2017 44 17/0173. CANON RSU FEBRERO 759,94 44.147,70
28/02/2017 45 17/0231 LIMPIEZA VIARIA EXTRA, ENE/17 2.431,00 46.578,70
30/03/2017 72 17/0356 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA MARZO 18.682,63 65.261,33
30/03/2017 73 17/0356. CANON RSU MARZO 650,17 65.911,50
30/03/2017 75 17/0420 LIMPIEZA VIARIA EXTRA, INUNDACIONES MAR/17 3.009,60 68.921,10
30/04/2017 90 17/0011 ABONO LIMPIEZA VIARIA EXTRA -333,41 68.587,69
30/04/2017 92 17/0509 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA ABRIL 18.682,63 87.270,32
30/04/2017 93 17/0509. CANON RSU ABRIL 780,35 88.050,67
30/05/2017 126 17/0648 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA MAYO 18.682,63 106.733,30
30/05/2017 127 17/0648. CANON RSU MAYO 1.015,55 107.748,85
30/06/2017 144 17/0821 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA JUNIO 18.682,63 126.431,48
30/06/2017 145 17/0821. CANON RSU JUNIO 910,16 127.341,64
30/07/2017 173 17/0969 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA JULIO 18.682,63 146.024,27
30/07/2017 174 17/0969. CANON RSU JULIO 997,32 147.021,59
31/08/2017 186 17/1137 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA, AGOSTO 18.682,63 165.704,22
31/08/2017 187 17/1137. CANON RSU AGOSTO 1.469,91 167.174,13
30/09/2017 210 17/1290 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA SEPTIEMBRE 18.682,63 185.856,76
30/09/2017 211 17/1290. CANON RSU SEPTIEMBRE 1.671,92 187.528,68
30/10/2017 222 17/1441 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA OCTUBRE 18.682,63 206.211,31
30/10/2017 223 17/1441. CANON RSU OCTUBRE 1.030,50 207.241,81
30/11/2017 243 17/1624 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA NOVIEMBRE 18.682,63 225.924,44
30/11/2017 244 17/1624. CANON RSU NOVIEMBRE 994,40 226.918,84
30/12/2017 246 17/1803 RECOGIDA RSU + LIMP. VIARIA DICIEMBRE 18.682,63 245.601,47
30/12/2017 247 17/1803. CANON RSU DICIEMBRE 750,08 246.351,55

Sumatotal . ... .. 246.351,55 246.351,55
[ 6220017 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS AYUNTAMIENTO/COUNCIL )
28/02/2017 47 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 01+02-2017 2,40 2,40
31/03/2017 76 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 03-2017 387,61 390,01
30/04/2017 91 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 04-2017 2.039,28 2.429,29
31/05/2017 129 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 05-2017 4.981,46 7.410,75

(*) Los importes del presente informe estan expresados en Euros
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30/06/2017 146 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 06-2017 6.900,75 14.311,50
31/07/2017 175 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 07-2017 5.397,68 19.709,18
31/08/2017 188 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 08-2017 5.893,26 25.602,44
30/09/2017 214 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 09-2017 4.385,14 29.987,58
31/10/2017 237 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 10-2017 5.904,56 35.892,14
30/11/2017 238 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 11-2017 814,17 36.706,31
31/12/2017 253 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC /EUCC WATER 12-2017 579,97 37.286,28

Sumatotal . .. ... 37.286,28 37.286,28
[ 6220018 JARDINERIA Z.AYUNTAMIENTO / GARDENING COUNCIL j
30/01/2017 27 17/0096 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. ENERO 6.043,65 6.043,65
28/02/2017 46 17/0202 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. FEBRERO 6.043,65 12.087,30
30/03/2017 74 17/0384 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. MARZO 6.043,65 18.130,95
30/04/2017 89 17/0537 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. ABRIL 6.043,65 24.174,60
30/05/2017 125 17/0678 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. MAYO 6.043,65 30.218,25
30/06/2017 143 17/0851 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. JUNIO 6.043,65 36.261,90
12/07/2017 163 17/0914 ACONDICIONAMIENTO DE ACERA 842,89 37.104,79
12/07/2017 164 17/0913 MANUAL WEEDING OUTSIDE 2.219,76 39.324,55
30/07/2017 172 17/0999 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. JULIO 6.043,65 45.368,20
30/08/2017 185 17/1167 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO., AGOSTO 6.043,65 51.411,85
30/09/2017 209 17/1319 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. SEPTIEMBRE 6.043,65 57.455,50
30/10/2017 221 14/1469 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. OCTUBRE 6.043,65 63.499,15
30/11/2017 245 17/1654 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. NOVIEMBRE 6.043,65 69.542,80
30/12/2017 248 17/1833 MANT. JARDINERIA ZONAS AYTO. DICIEMBRE 6.043,65 75.586,45
Sumatotal .. .. .. 75.586,45 75.586,45
[ 6220023 MANT. SOTERRADOS/ RUBBISH CONTAINERS MAINTANCE )
30/01/2017 30 17/0114 REPARACION SOTERRADO (Indico 6-8) 289,19 289,19
30/01/2017 31 17/0112 REPARACION SOTERRADO (Atlantico 128) 1.069,04 1.358,23
12/06/2017 137 17/0748 REPARACION SOTERRADO 1.298,45 2.656,68
30/10/2017 224 14/1493 REPARACIONES SOTERRADOS 1.837,09 4.493,77
15/12/2017 249 17/1728 REPARACION SOTERRADO, FASE 2 1.380,77 5.874,54
15/12/2017 251 17/1736 REPARAR CONTENEDOR + ARENADO Y PINTADO 7.438,79 13.313,33
31/12/2017 282 PROV.MANT. SOTERRADOS/ RUBBISH CONTAINERS 46.686,67 60.000,00
Sumatotal ... ... 60.000,00 60.000,00
[ 6220025 REPOSIC. BOMBILLAS FAROLAS Y ELEV./ REPLACE j
31/03/2017 78 100342 REVISION ALUMBRADO (Marzo) 311,45 311,45
25/05/2017 114 100590 REPARACION FAROLAS 980,10 1.291,55
30/05/2017 128 100621 REVISION ALUMBRADO (Mayo) 165,04 1.456,59
30/07/2017 286 8000097 REVISION ALUMBRADO (Julio) 167,22 1.623,81
30/09/2017 212 8000263 REVISION ALUMBRADO (Septiembre) 387,02 2.010,83
30/09/2017 213 8000262 CANTIDAD CERTIFICADA 1.216,53 3.227,36
Sumatotal .. .. .. 3.227,36 3.227,36
[ 6220029 MEJORAS JARDINERIA / GARDENING IMPROVEMENTS )
22/11/2017 232 17/1565 UPDATE THE FLOWERBEDS OF EL CASON 5.731,41 5.731,41
22/11/2017 233 17/1564 PINE BARK IN FLOWERBEDS AT EL CASON 969,82 6.701,23
15/12/2017 250 17/1738 PLANTATION OF NEW SHRUBS AT THE MUNICIPAL AREA 901,45 7.602,68
31/12/2017 254 17/1890 NEW LANDSCAPE IN FONT OF EGEO 24 2.396,80 9.999,48
Sumatotal ... ... 9.999,48 9.999,48
[ 6220030 MANT.PARQUES INFANTILES/PLAYGROUND j
29/11/2017 235 V005803 COLUMPIOS 689,70 689,70
Sumatotal ... ... 689,70 689,70

(*) Los importes del presente informe estan expresados en Euros
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[ 6290022 MANTENIMIENTO TV/TV MAINTENANCE )
03/01/2017 5  A17/4065 MANT. TV. ENERO 9.021,76 9.021,76
01/02/2017 34 Al17/4214 MANT. TV. FEBRERO 9.021,76 18.043,52
01/03/2017 50 A17/4395 MANT. TV. MARZO 9.021,76 27.065,28
03/04/2017 79 A17/4683 MANT. TV. ABRIL 9.021,76 36.087,04
02/05/2017 94 A17/5007 MANT. TV. MAYO 9.021,76 45.108,80
01/06/2017 130 A17/5291 MANT. TV. JUNIO 9.021,76 54.130,56
03/07/2017 148 A17/5602 MANT. TV. JULIO 9.021,76 63.152,32
01/08/2017 176 A17/5924 MANT. TV. AGOSTO 9.021,76 72.174,08
01/09/2017 189 17/6214 MANT. TV. SEPTIEMBRE 9.021,76 81.195,84
02/10/2017 215 17/6480 MANT. TV. OCTUBRE 9.021,76 90.217,60
01/11/2017 226 A17/6740 MANT. TV. NOVIEMBRE 9.021,76 99.239,36
01/12/2017 236 A17/6918 MANT. TV. DICIEMBRE 9.021,76 108.261,12
Sumatotal . ..... 108.261,12 108.261,12

[ 6293000 DOTACION FONDO DE RESERVA j
31/12/2017 280 DOTACION FONDO DE RESERVA 2017 28.632,01 28.632,01
Sumatotal ... ... 28.632,01 28.632,01

[ 6293001 PROV.REPARAC.L/P Y RENOV./PROV. LONG TERM )
24/01/2017 23 015/17 REPARACION CALZADA (Calle Indico), certificacion n°2 6293017 205,70 205,70
20/03/2017 67 81 REPARACION CALZADA Calles, Egeo y Atlantico 6293017 7.668,05 7.873,75
22/05/2017 113 141 REPARACION CALZADA, calle EGEO y ATLANTICO 6293017 6.883,62 14.757,37
02/11/2017 283 VUELO FOTOGRAMETRICO (40%) SLOPES 672,42 15.429,79
12/12/2017 281 000346 VUELO FOTOGRAMETRICO (60%) SLOPES 1.008,63 16.438,42
31/12/2017 284 LONG TERM REPAIRS PROVISIONED 8.561,58 25.000,00
Sumatotal . ..... 25.000,00 25.000,00

(*) Los importes del presente informe estan expresados en Euros



